Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
LDS-FTM
LED Wall Pack
Description
Performance Data

LDS-FTM
LED Wall Pack
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: LDS-FTM-20-DB-1-40-HE2
Options & Accessories
Sheet/LDS-FTM_08092024
Wattage Color Voltage Color Temperature Output Version
10 - 10 Watts DB - Dark Bronze 1 - 120v-277v 22 - 2200K HE2 - High Efficiency 2
15 - 15 Watts WH - White 2 - 347v-480v 1 27 - 2700K R - Regular
20 - 20 Watts BK - Black 30 - 3000K
35 - 35 Watts GR - Gray 40 - 4000K
CC - Custom 50 - 5000K
AF - Automotive Finish
PC1 - 120v-277v Button Eye Style
PC2 - 347v-480v Button Eye Style
OC1 - On/Off Occupancy Sensor
OC2 - Dim/High Occupancy Sensor
Dimensions & Weights
Model Width Height Depth Weight
LDS-FTM 6.87” 10.45” 4.47” 6.2 lbs
  1. 347v-480v requires external box. Consider LDS-FT model if all-in-one housing is needed.
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
Color Option Samples
Due to variations in monitor settings and color printing settings,
colors will not be exact.
LDS-FTM
LED Wall Pack
Photometric Data
For .ies files of this product, please visit the downloads tabs on the LDS-FTM product page: http://lumecon.com/products/lds-ftm/